tioned, the purchaser will be required at the time 
of sale and the award of said property to him, to 
execute a bond in such form and with such 
sureties as may be approved by the Commissioner 
of Docks of The City of New York, and in a 
penalty of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 
($2,500) that he will in all things carry out the 
terms of sale and comply with the conditions 
thereof, and remove all of said property within 
the time required by the said terms of sale. 

The form of bond to be executed by the pur-
chaser may be seen at the office of the said De-